
Beverage List



THE ROYAL MAI TAI 		                                  20
A tropical blend of pineapple & orange juice, 
Orgeat, Grand Marnier & Kraken rum 

COOKS CUP 					         20
Inspired by the adventures of Captain Cook 
through the South Pacific.  Adelaide Hills 78  
Degrees vodka, Aperol, passionfruit syrup,           
pineapple juice shaken & poured over ice

LYCHEE SOUR 	                           		                    20
Paraiso lychee liqueur, 666 ‘Lemon Myrtle’ vodka, 
shaken with lemon juice, sugar syrup & egg white

SALTED CARAMEL ESPRESSO MARTINI 		       21
666 ‘Butter’ vodka, Mr Black coffee liqueur, Monin   
salted caramel syrup, Little Drippa cold brew

HUCKLEBERRY GIN 				        20
Muddled cucumber, blueberry syrup, cranberry 
juice & lime juice, shaken with Adelaide Hills 78 
Degrees gin & topped with soda water

ELDERFLOWER GIMLET 				        20
An exotic blend of Adelaide Hills 78 Degrees gin,           
elderflower syrup & lime juice, shaken & served in 
a martini glass

SMOKEY OLD FASHIONED 		                     21
Starward ‘Two-fold’ whisky, sugar syrup, orange 
bitters all smoked with hickory

RUBY ROSE MARTINI 	  		                    20
Adelaide Hills 78 Degrees gin, Monin rose syrup,        
cranberry juice and lime juice, shaken & strained

ALL STAR MARTINI 			                      21
Adelaide Hills 78 Degrees vodka, Passoa                  
passionfruit liqueur, passionfruit syrup, sugar 
syrup, lime juice & egg white, shaken and topped 
with sparkling wine

SPRINGTIME SOULMATES 			        21
Strawberries & lavender combine for the perfect 
pairing in this refreshing cocktail.  Havana Club 
3yo rum, strawberry & lavender syrups, fresh mint 
& lime juice, shaken and topped with Sprite

MS GRACIE’S GARDEN 				        20
Named after Hendrick’s creator Lesley Gracie, this   
refreshing cocktail contains Hendrick’s gin, Monin 
rose syrup, fresh cucumber & lemon juice. Topped 
with Fever Tree elderflower tonic 

WHITE CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY  MARTINI	     20
666 ‘Butter’ vodka, Chambord raspberry liqueur, 
white cacao liqueur, shaken with lemon juice & 
egg white. Garnished with white chocolate flakes

GET HOME SAFE				                      14
Passionfruit puree, fresh mint & lime juice,                 
topped up with Sprite

ORCHARD CRUSH 			                      14
Muddled orange, blueberry puree, pomegranate     
syrup, lemon juice shaken & served over ice

YUZU TSUNODA 				                      14
Drive home safely with a blend of yuzu, rose        
syrup, cucumber & elderflower tonic	 	

VIRGIN COLADA 	                      	                                  14
Coconut puree. pineapple juice, lemon juice & 
almond syrup	 	

SILK ROSE MARTINI                      	                                 14
Orange juice, cranberry juice, Monin rose syrup 
and lime juice, shaken & strained

Margarita Thursdays
All Margaritas  - $15 each

Cocktails

Mocktails

YUZU MARGARITA 			                     20
Jose Cuervo tequila, Grand Marnier, yuzu puree    
& lime juice, served in a martini glass

MANGO MARGARITA 				        20
Jose Cuervo tequila, Cointreau, mango puree,       
& lime juice, served in a martini glass

SPICY PASSIONFRUIT MARGARITA 		       21
Jose Ceurvo tequila, Cointreau, muddled               
jalapeños, passionfruit syrup & lime juice,      
served over ice with a chili salt rim

COCONUT MARGARITA 				         21
1800 coconut tequila, Grand Marnier, coconut 
puree & lime juice, served over ice

TOMMY’S MARGARITA 				         21 
Patron Reposado tequila, agave syrup & lime 
juice, served over ice



Classic & Conteporary Cocktails

CARLTON DRAUGHT ‘BREWERY FRESH’ 		       11
425ml
Fresh Carlton Draught just as the Brewery                      
intended, crisp & refreshing beer with a balanced 
clean hop bitterness                    
(ABV 5.1%)

STELLA ARTOIS 					      11.5
500ml Goblet
Clean, crisp medium bodied, a unique bitterness 
which is well balanced with a pleasant grainy, 
sweet finish 
(ABV 4.8%)

STONE & WOOD ‘PACIFIC ALE’ 	 		       14
425ml
Passionfruit, citrus & tropical fruit aromas &         
flavours, with just a hint of bitterness
(ABV 4.4%)

BALTER ‘XPA’	 			                      13
425ml
Tropical & floral along with a fruity palette
(ABV 5.1%)

GREAT NORTHERN ‘SUPER CRISP’ MID 3.5% 	    8.5 
CASCADE LIGHT 2.4% 		   		      7.5
HEAPS NORMAL ‘QUIET XPA’ .05% 		      7.5
HEINEKEN ZERO 0% 		                  	     7.5

ON TAP

INTERNATIONAL

ALE

LAGER

DARK

CIDER

MID, LIGHT, LOW & ZERO

BUDWEISER 					       10.5
CORONA 					       10.5
HEINEKEN 					       10.5
PERONI ‘NASTRO AZZURO’ 			     10.5
GUINESS DRAUGHT CAN			                     12

JAMES SQUIRES ‘150 LASHES’ PALE ALE 	    9.5
COOPERS SPARKLING ALE 		    	   10.5
LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE 			         11

BYRON BAY LAGER 		                                10.5
JAMES BOAG’S LAGER  				          11

WHITE RABBIT DARK ALE		                  11.5

SOMERSBY APPLE   			                      10
SOMERSBY PEAR  				         10

Beer &  Cider

AMARETTO SOUR 			                     21
Disaranno Amaretto, lemon juice, sugar syrup,  
egg white & bitters

APEROL SPRITZ	 				         19
Aperol, Prosecco & soda water. So refreshing!

FRENCH MARTINI				         21
Ketel One vodka, Chambord raspberry liqueur & 
pineapple juice

PINA COLADA	  				         22 
A tropical blend of Havana 3yo rum & Havana 
7yo rum, pineapple juice, lemon juice & coconut 
cream 

COSMOPOLITAN					         21
Absolut ‘Citron’ vodka, Grand Marnier, lime juice  
sugar syrup & cranberry juice

SINGAPORE SLING 				         22 
Created at Raffles Long Bar in Singapore as a 
way for females to inconspicously drink. Adelaide 
Hills 78 Degrees gin, cherry syrup, Cointreau,                 
Dom Benedictine liqueur & pineapple juice

WHISKEY SOUR	  				         22 
Monkey Shoulder whiskey, lemon juice,                   
sugar syrup, egg white & bitters 

NEGRONI	  				         22 
MGC Gin, Campari & Antica Formula vermouth, 
stirred down over ice

CAIPRIOSKA					          22 
Raw sugar cube muddled with fresh lime                    
& shaken with Ketel One vodka  

MOJITO						          21
Havana 3yo rum, fresh mint, lime juice, sugar 
syrup & soda water

20th CENTURY					          22 
Tarsier ‘Oriental Pink’ gin, Lillet Blanc, white creme 
de cacao, lemon juice & sugar syrup

CLASSIC MARTINI 				         23 
Choose your spirit - vodka or gin, Choose your 
garnish - Dirty (olives & olive brine), 3 olives or 
lemon twist, Choose your method - shaken or 
stirred



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
2023	 Hesketh ‘The Propostion’ Moscato	 Adelaide Hills, SA	�  10

Slight fizz, notes of pineapple, sweet sherbet, lemon sorbet & musk	

NV	 Bandini Prosecco	 Veneto, Italy	� 13
 Extra dry with crisp acidity - yet delicate & complex with fruity notes 
of peach, green apple and melon.

2024	 Hentley Farm ‘Blanc De Noir’ 	 Barossa, SA	�  18
Intense aromas of fresh strawberries, raspberries & cranberries 
with underlying red apple peel. The palate shows more red berries 
interwoven with roast almond & freshly baked biscuits. Fresh acidity 
leaves a crisp, dry finish 

NV	 Piper Heidsieck 	 Champagne, France	�  23
Starting with tart green apples, followed by white peaches & glazed 
danishes from apple fruit

WHITE
2024	 Totara Sauvignon Blanc 	 Marlborough, New Zealand � 11

Full of tropical passionfruit & lychee, with a zip & zing to finish

2022	 Fat Bastard Chardonnay 	 California, United States   � 11
Loads of yellow peach, fig & lemon curd, with  notes of spice, toast & 
butterscotch with textural nutty complexity.

2024	 Sticks Pinot Grigio 	 Yarra Valley, VIC � 12
Bright & fresh but with texture too.  Zippy & Zesty

Wines by the Glass

DESSERT
2024	 Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling	 Coal River Valley, TAS � 10

Raw honey aromas and floral tones lead to a sweet and fresh acidic 
palate. Flavours of Green pear and lychee. 

12yo	 Yalumba ‘Galway Pipe’ Port 	 Barossa, SA   � 10
This Tawny fortified wine has a rich, full-bodied flavour profile 
featuring notes of raisins, brown sugar, spice and oak

NV	 Valdespino ‘Pedro Ximenez’ Sherry 	 Jerez, Spain � 11
This Sherry is of an intense mahogany colour, with aroma of raisins 
and rich on the palate.

NV	 Penfolds ‘Grandfather’ Port 	 Barossa, SA � 20
Classical Penfolds fruitcake, liquorice and vanillin oak flavours with a 
sweet full and round mid-palate, and a finish that persists on and on.

ROSE
2024	 Hesketh ‘Wild At Heart’ Rosé	 Wrattonbully, SA	�  10

Pale and dry.  This Rosé is fresh, plush and delicate with soft tannins 
and a crisp finish.



Wines by the Glass
RED

2023	 Pawn & Co. ‘El Desperado’ Pinot Noir	 Adelaide Hills, SA � 13
 Aromas of cherry cola, rose petals and spice. On the palate, the wine 
reveals a berry fruit explosion of black cherry and cranberry, with 
touches of earth tones.

2023	 Frogmore Creek Pinot Noir 	 Coal River Valley, TAS � 19
Aromas of berry fruit, red currant and slight spice.  The palate has 
great texture with cherry flavours.  Smooth and delicate with a 
lengthy finish.

2023	 Barone Ricasoli Chianti DOCG	 Tuscany, Italy� 14
This Chianti is brimming with red and black fruit, fresh cherries and 
plums with balsamic hints and dried herbs. Medium bodied, velvety 
tannins, good length and delicious balance

2022	 Ben Marco Malbec	 Mendoza, Argentina� 18
Highly aromatic nose of thyme, coriander, and lavender. Sprinkled 
over a rich, concentrated palate of brambles and red cherry. It has a 
silky, lovely texture, a lingering aftertaste, and is soft and delicate.

2023	 Longhop  ‘Old Vine’ Cabernet Sauvignon 	 Adelaide Plains, SA� 13
	 Expect medium bodied flavours of blueberries and violet, 
	 moving to darker blackberry and mulberry on the palate, 
	 fine tannins draw out a lovely savoury finish.
2015	 Geoff Merrill  ‘G&W’ Cabernet Sauvignon 	 Coonawarra/McLaren Vale, SA� 16

The palate displays dark fruits and chocolate with finer blue fruits, 
capsicum and herbs. Inky, persistent tannins and confident acidity on 
the finish. 

2022	 Rockbare ‘The McLaren Vale’ Shiraz	 McLaren Vale, SA  � 14
Inky black and dripping with ripe blackberries, dark chocolate and 
liquorice underpinned by mocha and spice. The voluptuous, fleshy 
mouth-feel is laden with velvet smooth tannins and a long, dark 
chocolate, spicy mocha and vanillia oak aftertaste.

2022	 Head ‘Old Vine’ Shiraz 	 Barossa, SA	  � 19
On the nose are dark red fruits sitting in harmony with black earth 
and a fresh waft of field herbs and eucalypt. The rich palate is 
generous with fine-grained tannins and the most gentle oak frame to 
bind it all through a long, balanced ride



Reserve & Musuem Selection
2013 	 Dom Perignon Vintage Champagne  	 Champagne, France � 800

2023	 Yabby Lake ‘Single Vineyard’ Pinot Noir 	 Mornington Peninsula, VIC�  140 
2023	 Yabby Lake Tasmanian ‘Single Vineyard’ Pinot Noir 	 Coal River, TAS�  140 
2022	 Shaw & Smith  Pinot Noir	 Adelaide Hills, SA� 125 
2022	 Nanny Goat Pinot Noir	 Central Otago, New Zealand � 110 
2021	 Nanny Goat ‘Super Nanny’ Pinot Noir	 Central Otago, New Zealand � 180 
2021	 La Crema ‘Monterey’ Pinot Noir	 California, United States � 140                          

2022	 Louis Jadot ‘Pernand Vergelesses 1er Cru 	 Burgundy, France� 210
	 Clos de la Croix de Pierre’

2022	 Wild Duck Creek ‘Alan’s’ Cabernet	 Heathcote, VIC � 150 
2016	 Reshcke ‘Bos’ Cabernet Sauvignon 	 Coonawarra, SA� 110 
2016	 Wood Block ‘A66’ Cabernet Sauvignon	 Coonawarra, SA� 120 
2010 	 Penfolds ‘169’ Cabernet Sauvignon	 Coonawarra, SA 			    685                                                                                                                              
2015	 Geoff Merrill ‘G&W’ Cabernet Sauvignon 	 Coonawarra/McLaren vale, SA� 78 
2014 	 Henschke ‘Cyril Henschke’ Cabernet Sauvignon 	 Eden Valley, SA � 480 
2019 	 Rockford ‘Rifle Range’ Cabernet Sauvignon 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 175 
2019 	 Penfolds ‘407’ Cabernet Sauvignon 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 240 
2021	 Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’ Cabernet Sauvignon	 Margaret River, WA � 185 
2019 	 Penfolds ‘704’ Cabernet Sauvignon	 Napa Valley, United States � 250 

2022	 Wild Duck Creek ‘Ducks & Drakes’ Cabernet, Cab Franc	 Heathcote, VIC � 110 
2021 	 Henschke ‘Keyneton Euphonium’ Shiraz, Cabernet, Cab Franc 	 Eden Valley, SA � 160 
2012 	 Henschke ‘Keyneton Euphonium’ Shiraz, Cabernet, Cab Franc 	 Eden Valley, SA � 220 
2020 	 Rockford ‘Rod & Spur’ Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 120 
2020 	 Penfolds ‘389’ Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 200 

2016 	 Geoff Merrill ‘Reserve’ Shiraz	 McLaren Vale, SA� 130 
2021	 Heathcote Estate Shiraz	 Heathcote, VIC � 135 
2021 	 Wild Duck Creek ‘Springflat’ Shiraz	 Heathcote, VIC � 165 
2021 	 Wild Duck Creek ‘Black Duck’ Shiraz	 Heathcote, VIC � 230 
2016 	 Hennings Estate ‘Paradise’ Shiraz	 Heathcote, VIC�  265 
2015 	 Wild Duck Creek ‘Springflat’ Shiraz	 Heathcote, VIC � 265 
2022	 Wild Duck Creek ‘Reserve’ Shiraz	 Heathcote, VIC � 275 
2022	 Wild Duck Creek ‘Duck Muck’ Shiraz	 Heathcote, VIC � 670 
2016	 Wood Block ‘A66’ Shiraz	 Coonawarra, SA � 120 
2022	 Hentley Farm ‘The Beauty’ Shiraz	 Barossa Valley, SA � 140 
2021 	 Hentley Farm ‘The Beast’ Shiraz 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 195 
2016 	 Hentley Farm ‘The Beast’ Shiraz 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 280 
2020 	 Rockford ‘Basket Press’ Shiraz	 Barossa Valley, SA � 230 
2019 	 Penfolds ‘St. Henri’ Shiraz 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 260 
2018 	 Penfolds ‘St. Henri’ Shiraz 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 290 
2019 	 Penfolds ‘RWT’ Shiraz 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 340 
2018 	 Henschke ‘Mt Edelstone’ Shiraz 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 440 
2013 	 Henschke ‘Mt Edelstone’ Shiraz	 Barossa Valley, SA � 530 
2018 	 Henschke ‘Hill Of Grace’ Shiraz 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 1150 
2019 	 Penfolds ‘Grange’ Shiraz 	 Barossa Valley, SA  	   	              1250

CHAMPAGNE

RED



2017 	 Penfolds ‘311’ Chardonnay	 Multi Regional - SA, TAS, NSW � 80 
2010 	 Penfolds ‘169’ Cabernet Sauvignon	 Coonawarra, SA 			    685 
2019 	 Penfolds ‘407’ Cabernet Sauvignon 	 Barossa Valley, SA 		   	 240 
2020 	 Penfolds ‘389’ Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 200 
2021 	 Penfolds ‘28’ Shiraz 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 82 
2019 	 Penfolds ‘St. Henri’ Shiraz 	 Barossa Valley, SA 			   260      
2018 	 Penfolds ‘St. Henri’ Shiraz 	 Barossa Valley, SA 			   290 
2019 	 Penfolds ‘RWT’ Shiraz 	 Barossa Valley, SA 			   340	
2019 	 Penfolds ‘Grange’ Shiraz 	 Barossa Valley, SA  	   	              1250 
2019 	 Penfolds ‘704’ Cabernet Sauvignon	 Napa Valley, United States  	   	 250

2021 	 Henschke ‘Keyneton Euphonium’ Shiraz, Cabernet, Cab Franc 	 Eden Valley, SA � 160 
2012 	 Henschke ‘Keyneton Euphonium’ Shiraz, Cabernet, Cab Franc 	 Eden Valley, SA � 220 
2014 	 Henschke ‘Cyril Henschke’ Cabernet Sauvignon	 Eden Valley, SA � 480 
2021 	 Henschke ‘Marbel Angel’ Cabernet Sauvignon 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 150 
2018 	 Henschke ‘Mt Edelstone’ Shiraz 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 440 
2013 	 Henschke ‘Mt Edelstone’  Shiraz	 Barossa Valley, SA � 530 
2018 	 Henschke ‘Hill Of Grace’ Shiraz 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 1150

Half Bottles
WHITE

2022	 Red Claw Chardonnay 	 Mornington Peninsula, VIC � 44 
2022	 Red Claw Pinot Gris 	 Mornington Peninsula, VIC � 44 
2023 	 Catalina Sounds Sauvignon Blanc 	 Marlborough, New Zealand � 42

RED
2022	 Kennedy Shiraz	 Heathcote, VIC � 49 
2021	 Heathcote Estate Shiraz 	 Heathcote, VIC � 69 
2021 	 Wild Duck Creek ‘Springflat’ Shiraz	 Heathcote, VIC � 77 
2022	 Shaw & Smith Shiraz 	 Adelaide Hills, SA � 68 
2022	 Hentley Farm Shiraz 	 Barossa Valley, SA� 48 
2019 	 Robert Oatley ‘Signature Series’ Cabernet Sauvignon	 Margaret River, WA � 38



2017 	 Dal Zotto 	 King Valley, VIC � 49 
2019 	 St Hallett 	 Eden Valley, SA � 57 
2021 	 Rockford ‘Hand Picked’ 	 Eden Valley, SA � 70 
2023 	 Hentley Farm ‘Mt. Crawford’	 Barossa Valley, SA � 82 
2016 	 O’Leary Walker ‘Polish Hill’	 Clare Valley, SA � 60 
2012 	 Howard Park ‘Museum Release’ 	 Great Southern, WA � 90

RIESLING

CHARDONNAY

OTHER WHITE VARIETIES

2021	 Port Phillip Estate ‘Red Hill’	 Mornington Peninsula, VIC�  77 
2021 	 Mountadam ‘Five-Fifty’ 	 Eden Valley, SA � 60 
2017 	 Penfolds ‘311’ 	 Multi Regional - SA, TAS, NSW � 80 
2018 	 Villa Maria ‘Private Bin’ 	 Marlborough, New Zealand � 60 
2022 	 Fat Bastard 	 California, United States�  47 
2020 	 Kendall Jackson ‘Grand Reserve’	 Sonoma County, United States � 118

2020	 Rob Dolan ‘Black Label’ Marsanne	 Yarra Valley, VIC � 42 
2023 	 Mitolo ‘Jester’ Vermentino	 McLaren Vale, SA � 43  

By the Bottle

SAUVIGNON BLANC

2024	 Nepenthe ‘Altitude’ 	 Adelaide Hills, SA � 50 
2023	 Wicks 	 Adelaide Hills, SA � 56 
2023	 Squealing Pig 	 Marlborough, NZ � 48 
2024	 Totara 	 Marlborough, NZ � 48 

2024	 Mountadam Pinot Gris	 Eden Valley, SA � 60 
2022	 Credaro ‘Five Tales’ Pinot Gris 	 Margaret River, WA � 56 
2022	 Lawson’s Dry Hills Pinot Gris 	 Marlborough, New Zealand � 63 

                                                                                                                                                                                                          
2023 	 Gapsted ‘Hidden Story’ Pinot Grigio	 King & Alpine Valleys, VIC � 42 
2023	 Tar & Roses Pinot Grigio	 King Valley, VIC � 60 
2024	 Sticks Pinot Grigio	 Yarra Valley, VIC � 58 
2023	 Breganze Savardo Pinot Grigio	 Veneto, Italy � 66

PINOT GRIS & GRIGIO

NV	 Azahara Sparkling Moscato 	 Murray Darling, VIC		                  42 
2024	 Hesketh ‘The Proposition’ Moscato (slightly carbonated) 	 Limestone Coast, SA�  52 
NV	 Jansz ‘Brut’  	 Pipers Brook, TAS� 83 
2024	 Mitolo ‘La Spiaggia Sparkling Glera’  	 McLaren Vale, SA� 84 
2024	 Hentley Farm Blanc de Noir  	 Barossa, SA� 88 
NV	 Bandini Prosecco 	 Veneto, Italy� 62 
NV	 Piper Heidsieck ‘Brut’ 	 Champagne, France � 114 
NV	 Moet & Chandon ‘Brut’ Imperial 	 Champagne, France � 140 
NV	 Veuve Clicquot ‘Brut’ 	 Champagne, France � 180 
NV	 Ruinart ‘Rose Brut’ 	 Champagne, France � 210 
2013 	 Dom Perignon Vintage Champagne  	 Champagne, France � 800

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING



ROSÉ
2023	 Port Phillip Estate ‘Salasso’ 	 Mornington Peninsula, VIC�  65 
2024 	 Hesketh ‘Wild At Heart’	 Wrattonbully, SA  � 52 
2023 	 Squealing Pig	 Marlborough, NZ  � 48 
2023 	 Maison Saint Aix Grenache 	 Côtes De Provence, France � 75 

PINOT NOIR

2023	 In Dreams	 Yarra Valley, VIC � 86 
2022	 Motley Cru 	 King Valley, VIC � 59 
2023	 Bellvale	 Gippsland, VIC� 65 
2023	 Shadowfax	 Macedon Ranges, VIC � 96  
2023	 San Pietro 	 Mornington Peninsula, VIC�  62 
2023	 Yabby Lake ‘Single Vineyard’ 	 Mornington Peninsula, VIC�  140   
2018	 Eddystone Point 	 Derwent River & Tamar Valley, TAS � 84 
2023	 Frogmore Creek 	 Coal River Valley, TAS � 93 
2023	 Yabby Lake Tasmanian ‘Single Vineyard’	 Coal River, TAS�  140 
2023	 Pawn & Co. ‘El Desperado’  	 Adelaide Hills, SA� 59 
2022	 Shaw & Smith  	 Adelaide Hills, SA� 125 
2022	 Oyster Bay 	 Marlborough, New Zealand � 56 
2022	 Black Cottage 	 Marlborough, New Zealand � 72 
2023	 Rockburn ‘Devil’s Staircase’ 	 Central Otago, New Zealand � 64 
2022	 Nanny Goat 	 Central Otago, New Zealand � 110 
2021	 Nanny Goat ‘Super Nanny’	 Central Otago, New Zealand � 180 
2021	 La Crema ‘Monterey’	 California, United States � 140 
2022	 Louis Jadot ‘Pernand Vergelesses 1er Cru 	 Burgundy, France� 210
	 Clos de la Croix de Pierre’

2020 	 La La Land Malbec	 Central Vic, VIC � 45 
2021	 La  Boca ‘Las Calles’ Malbec	 Mendoza, Argentina � 57 
2022	 Ben Marco Malbec	 Mendoza, Argentina � 90 
2019 	 Dirty Black Denim Carmenere 	 North Heathcote, VIC�  73 
2022	 Tar & Roses Sangiovese 	 Heathcote, VIC�  58 
2023 	 Barone Ricasoli Chianti DOCG	 Tuscany, Italy � 70 
2022 	 Poliziano ‘Colli Senesi’ Chianti DOCG	 Tuscany, Italy � 74 
2021	 Tar & Roses Tempranillo	 Heathcote, VIC�  54 
2018	 Heathcote II Tempranillo	 Heathcote, VIC�  72 
2022	 Lopez Cristobal Roble Tempranillo	 Ribera del Duero, Spain�  82 
2021	 Tar & Roses ‘The Fog’ Nebbiolo	 Heathcote, VIC � 70 
2023	 Mitolo ‘Scylla’ Nero d’Avola	 McLaren Vale, SA � 94

MALBEC, TEMPRANILLO, SANGIOVESE & OTHERS

By the Bottle



By the Bottle
2020 	 Boat O’Craigo	 Yarra Valley, VIC � 98 
2018 	 Medhurst	 Yarra Valley, VIC � 115 
2022	 Wild Duck Creek ‘Alan’s’ Cabernet	 Heathcote, VIC � 150 
2020 	 Rymill ‘Dark Horse’ 	 Coonawarra, SA � 58 
2020	 Reshcke ‘Vitulus’ 	 Coonawarra, SA � 73 
2016	 Reshcke ‘Bos’ 	 Coonawarra, SA� 110 
2016	 Wood Block ‘A66’ 	 Coonawarra, SA� 120 
2010	 Penfolds ‘169’ 	 Coonawarra, SA � 685 
2015	 Geoff Merrill ‘G&W’  	 Coonawarra/McLaren Vale, SA� 78 
2023	 Two Hands ‘Sexy Beast’ 	 McLaren Vale, SA � 85   
2023	 Longhop ‘Old Vine’ 	 Adelaide Plains, SA � 65  
2021 	 Tuesner ‘The Gentleman’  	 Barossa Valley, SA � 82 
2021 	 Henschke ‘Marbel Angel’  	 Barossa Valley, SA � 150 
2019 	 Rockford ‘Rifle Range’ 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 175 
2019 	 Penfolds ‘407’ 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 250 
2014 	 Henschke ‘Cyril Henschke’	 Eden Valley, SA � 480 
2021	 Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’	 Margaret River, WA � 185  
2019 	 Penfolds ‘704’  	 Napa Valley, United States � 240

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2018	 Hickenbotham ‘The Revivalist’  	 McLaren Vale, SA � 150 
2023	 Credaro ‘Five Tales’ 	 Margaret River, WA� 65 
2022	 Oyster Bay 	 Hawkes Bay, New Zealand� 52

MERLOT

RED BLENDS

2019 	 Serengale Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon	 Beechworth, VIC� 96 
2022 	 Wild Duck Creek ‘Yellow Hammer Hill’ Shiraz, Malbec, Cabernet	 Heathcote, VIC� 88 
2022	 Wild Duck Creek ‘Ducks & Drakes’ Cabernet, Cab Franc	 Heathcote, VIC � 110 
2024 	 Elvarado Tempranillo Grenache 	 McLaren Vale, SA � 48 
2023	 Yangarra ‘Blewitt Springs’ Grenache, Shiraz, Mataro 	 McLaren Vale, SA � 88 
2021 	 Henschke ‘Keyneton Euphonium’ Shiraz, Cabernet, Cab Franc 	 Eden Valley, SA� 160 
2012 	 Henschke ‘Keyneton Euphonium’ Shiraz, Cabernet, Cab Franc 	 Eden Valley, SA � 220 
2022	 Sieber ‘Red Squiggle’ Shiraz, Grenache, Mataro 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 47 
2023	 Whistler ‘Divergent’ Shiraz, Mataro, Grenache 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 64 
2020 	 Rockford ‘Rod & Spur’ Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 120 
2020 	 Penfolds ‘389’ Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 200



By the Bottle
2023 	 Yabby Lake Syrah 	 Mornington Peninsula, VIC � 95 
2024 	 Tar & Roses 	 Heathcote, VIC�  64 
2021 	 Hennings Estate 	 Heathcote, VIC�  74 
2021 	 Heathcote Estate	 Heathcote, VIC � 135 
2021 	 Wild Duck Creek ‘Springflat’	 Heathcote, VIC � 165 
2021 	 Wild Duck Creek ‘Black Duck’	 Heathcote, VIC � 230 
2016 	 Hennings Estate ‘Paradise’ 	 Heathcote, VIC�  265 
2015 	 Wild Duck Creek ‘Springflat’ 	 Heathcote, VIC � 265 
2022	 Wild Duck Creek ‘Reserve’	 Heathcote, VIC � 275 
2022 	 Wild Duck Creek ‘Duck Muck’	 Heathcote, VIC � 670 
2022  	 Rymill ‘Dark Horse’ 	 Coonawarra, SA � 58 
2021 	 Reschke ‘Vitulus’ 	 Coonawarra, SA � 69 
2016	 Wood Block ‘A66’	 Coonawarra, SA � 120 
2022	 Rockbare ‘The McLaren Vale’	 McLaren Vale, SA � 68 
2017	 Geoff Merrill ‘Jacko’s Blend’ 	 McLaren Vale, SA � 72 
2019	 Kangarilla Road ‘The Devils Whiskers’ 	 McLaren Vale, SA � 89 
2021	 Yangarra Estate 	 McLaren Vale, SA � 92 
2020	 Mitolo ‘GAM’	 McLaren Vale, SA � 120 
2016	 Geoff Merrill ‘Reserve’	 McLaren Vale, SA � 130 
2021 	 Tuesner ‘Bilmore’ 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 62 
2021 	 Head ‘Red’	 Barossa Valley, SA�  72 
2021 	 Penfolds ‘28’ 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 82 
2023	 Two Hands ‘Gnarly Dude’ 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 87 
2019 	 Ben Schild ‘Reserve’	 Barossa Valley, SA                                     97  
2021 	 Head ‘The Contrarian’	 Barossa Valley, SA�  94 
2022	 Hentley Farm ‘The Beauty’ 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 140 
2021 	 Hentley Farm ‘The Beast’ 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 195 
2016 	 Hentley Farm ‘The Beast’ 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 280 
2020 	 Rockford ‘Basket Press’ 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 230 
2019 	 Penfolds ‘St. Henri’ 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 260 
2018 	 Penfolds ‘St. Henri’ 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 290 
2019 	 Penfolds ‘RWT’ 	 Barossa Valley, SA � 340 
2018 	 Henschke ‘Mt Edelstone’  	 Barossa Valley, SA � 440  
2013 	 Henschke ‘Mt Edelstone’  	 Barossa Valley, SA � 530 
2018 	 Henschke ‘Hill Of Grace’  	 Barossa Valley, SA � 1150 
2019 	 Penfolds ‘Grange’  	 Barossa Valley, SA  	   	              1250  
2021	 Pikes ‘Stonecutters’ 	 Clare Valley, SA � 64 
2020 	 Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’	 Margaret River, WA� 127

SHIRAZ



AMERICAN WHISKEY

Spirits
Jim Beam 	 Kentucky�  9.5                                        
Southern Comfort 	 New Orleans�  9.5                                            
Wild Turkey  	 Kentucky � 10                                               
Jack Daniel’s  	 Tennessee � 10                                                    
Russell’s Reserve    	 Kentucky� 10.5                                             
Makers Mark  	 Kentucky � 11                                            
Gentleman Jack  	 Tennessee � 11                                                  
Basil Hayden  	 Kentucky�  11                                                   
Basil Hayden ‘Red Wine Cask Finish’	 Kentucky�  11                                           
Woodford Reserve  	 Kentucky � 11.5                                      
Baker’s 7yo 	 Kentucky � 13                                                   
Makers Mark 46  	 Kentucky � 14                                                
Booker’s  	 Kentucky � 15

Adelaide Hill 78 Degrees	 Adelaide Hills�  9.5                                    
Bombay Sapphire 	 England � 10           
Tanqueray  	 England � 10 
Hendricks  	 Scotland � 11                                                   
Four Pillars  	 Healesville � 11                                            
Melbourne Gin Company	 Gembrook�  11.5                                    
Tarsier ‘Oriental Pink’	 England�  12                                     
Hendricks ‘Lunar’    	 Scotland         �       12                                   
Archie Rose    	 Sydney         �       13                                                                     
Hendricks ‘Midsummer Solstice’    	 Scotland         �       14

GIN

Chatelle Napoleon   � 10                                                                                                                                                          
Hennessy VSOP  �  15                                                                                                                                                              
Remy Martin VSOP  �  15                                                                                                                                                             
Courvosier VSOP �   15                                                                                                                                                    
Courvosier XO  �  34                                                                                                                                                                 
Hennessy XO   � 38                                                                                                                                                              
Tesseron XO   � 58

BRANDY / COGNAC



Adelaide Hill 78 Degrees	�   9.5                                                                     
Ketel One � 10                                                                                                                                                                              
Absolut ‘Citron’ � 10                                                                                                                                                                 
Absolut� 10                                                                                                                                                                            
Belvedere�  11                                                                                                                                                                                     
666 ‘Autumn Butter’�  11                                                                                                                                                                 
Grey Goose � 11.5

VODKA

Spirits
Bacardi Carta Blanca 	 Cuba � 9.5 
Bundaberg  	 Queensland � 9.5                                   
Cruzan Rum  	 U.S.Virgin Islands � 10                             
Sailor Jerry 	 Blended � 10                                  
Kraken   	 Blended � 10.5                                     
Angostura 1919  	 Trinidad & Tobago � 10.5                             
Havana Club 3yo  	 Cuba � 10.5                                           
Havana Club 7yo  	 Cuba � 11                                                    
Leblon Cachaca  	 Brazil � 12                                                     
Appleton Estate Extra 12yo  	 Jamaica � 12                                               
Ron Zacapa 23 	 Guatemala�  15 

RUM

TEQUILA
Don Julio ‘Blanco’�  10 .5                                                                                                                                                                
Jose Cuervo ‘Tradicional Reposado’ � 10                                                                                                                                         
1800 ‘Coconut’� 11                                                                                                                                                                             
Don Julio ‘Anejo’ � 13                                                                                                                                                                    
Patron ‘Silver’ � 15                                                                                                                                                                       
Patron ‘Reposado’� 16                                                                                                                                                                   
Patron ‘Anejo’�  19                                                                                                                                                                        
Patron ‘El Cielo’�  30                                                                                                                                                                         
Don Julio ‘1942’�  32 



Spirits
AUSTRALIA

Starward ‘Two Fold’ 	 Port Melbourne � 11                                      
23rd Street ‘Hybrid’ 	 Tasmania � 12                                            
Starward ‘Nova’ 	 Port Melbourne � 12.5                                
Whipper Snapper ‘Upshot’ 	 Western Australia � 15                                    
Chief’s Son	 Somerville� 23

SCOTLAND

The Glenlivet ‘Founders Reserve’ 	 Speyside � 10                                                      
Chivas Regal 12yo 	 Blended � 10.5                                      
Glenfiddich 12yo 	 Speyside � 10.5                                           
Monkey Shoulder 12yo 	 Blended � 11                                            
Bowmore 12yo 	 Islay�  12.5                                                 
Talisker 10yo	 Islands � 12.5                                   
Glenmorangie 10yo	 Highlands � 13                                     
Johnnie Walker Green 15yo 	 Blended�  14                                           
Laphroaig 10yo 	 Islay� 15                                                          
Chivas Regal 18yo 	 Blended � 16                                                     
Oban 14yo 	 Highlands � 20                                            
Bowmore 18yo 	 Islay � 23                                                 
Johnnie Walker Blue 21yo 	 Blended� 40

ASIA 

Toki                 	 Japan                  � 9.5                                     
Kavalan ‘Distillers Select’ 	 Taiwan � 17                                                       
Paul John ‘Classic Select’	  India � 18                                                           
Nikka ‘From the Barrel’	 Japan � 19                                                     
Nikka ‘Coffey’ 	 Japan�  21                                                     
Yamazaki ‘Distillers Select’ 	 Japan�  21                                                             
Hibiki ‘Harmony’ 	 Japan�  23                                               
Yamazaki 12yo 	 Japan�  44                                                 
Hakushu 12yo 	 Japan�  46                                                   
Hibiki 21yo 	 Japan�  170

WHISKY

All flights are 15ml of each whisky, served with ice on the side

BATTLE OF THE 10 YEAR OLD’S� 17
Laphroaig 10yo, Talisker 10yo, Glenmorangie 10yo 

STARWARD ‘LIMITED EDITIONS’� 20
Starward ‘Gingerbeer cask’, Starward ‘Octave cask’, Starward ‘Peated finish’  
SILK ROAD� 26
Kavalan ‘Distillers Select’, Paul John ‘Classic Select’, Nikka ‘Coffey’  

BEST OF JAPAN� 50
Yamazaki 12yo, Hakushu 12yo, Hibiki Harmony

Whisky Flights


